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Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN:23

7,623 visits came from 91 countries/territories

Site Usage

Jul 15, 2007 - Aug 14, 2007

Visits Pages/Visit

7,623 1.61

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00% 1.61 (0.00%)

Country/Territory

United States
Canada

Japan

United Kingdom
Singapore
Australia
Malaysia
Taiwan
Philippines

Germany

Avg. Time on Site

00:08:47

Site Avg:
00:08:47 (0.00%)

3,273

616
364
362
343
265
250
230
208
192

Pages/Visit

1.59

1.50

1.47

1.46

1.43

1.20

1.38

4.66

1.28

1.62

% New Visits

53.92%

Site Avg:
53.81% (0.20%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:07:55

00:05:44

00:04:44

00:06:21

00:07:40

00:05:11

00:06:44

00:24:43

00:04:21

00:05:55

Bounc

e Rate

75.35%

Site Avg:
75.35% (0.00%)

% New Visits

54.54%
56.17%
43.96%
55.52%
60.35%
58.11%
40.80%

5.65%
50.48%

66.15%

Bounce Rate

75.59%
78.41%
80.49%
74.59%
78.43%
84.15%
79.20%
29.57%
80.77%

74.48%

Google Analytics



1-100f91

Google Analytics



